
TUITION & FEES 
2025-2026

FULL TIME TUITION
TUITION FOR VC PROGRAM (2 YEARS) 

TUITION FOR FULL YEAR Due at August Registration

TUITION IF PAID BY SEMESTER

PART TIME TUITION
PART TIME CAMPUS COURSES Due at August Registration

PART TIME AUDIT Due at August Registration

ALUMNI AUDIT Due at August Registration

ADDITIONAL COSTS (ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE)

ADD/DROP FEE First change after registration

APPLICATION FEE Non-refundable

BADGE REPLACEMENT FEE

BOOKS (Approximate)

GRADUATION FEE Due February 2, 2026

DOMESTIC ENROLLMENT FEE Non-refundable 

INTERNATIONAL CHANGE OF STATUS FEE

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT FEE

LATE PAYMENT FEE

LATE REGISTRATION FEE

MAKE UP EXAM FEE

WORSHIP PRACTICUM FEE*
$250 PER SEMESTER AT REGISTRATION

MEDIA TECHNOLOGY FEE*
$250 PER SEMESTER AT REGISTRATION

TRANSCRIPT PROCESSING FEE

VICTORY HOUSING
**CONTACT HOUSING@VICTORY.COM FOR MORE INFO ON NONTRADITIONAL STUDENTS & FAMILIES

VICTORY COLLEGE ONLINE
APPLICATION FEE Non-Refundable

COST PER COURSE Non-Refundable

TRANSFER FEE On-Campus to Online

MINISTRY/MISSIONS
$9,270 

$4,635 

$2,442.50

MEDIA*
$10,270

$5,135 

$2,692.50

$257.50 PER CLASS

$128.75 PER CLASS

$83 PER CLASS

$20
$50

$50

$5                         
$500 PER YEAR

$85                         

$75                          

$100

$500

$40                         

$25                         

$10 PER EXAM

$500

$10

$210 

$150

WORSHIP*
$10,270

$5,135 

$2,692.50

** $325 PER MONTH

$500

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
REV 05.20.2025




