

## **TUITION & FEES** 2025-2026

FULL TIME TUITION	MINISTRY/MISSIONS	MEDIA*	WORSHIP*
TUITION FOR VC PROGRAM (2 YEARS)	\$9,270	\$10,270	\$10,270
TUITION FOR FULL YEAR Due at August Registration	\$4,635	\$5,135	\$5,135
TUITION IF PAID BY SEMESTER	\$2,442.50	\$2,692.50	\$2,692.50
PART TIME TUITION			
PART TIME CAMPUS COURSES Due at August Registration		<b>\$257.50</b> PER CLASS	
PART TIME AUDIT Due at August Registration		<b>\$128.75</b> PER CLASS	
ALUMNI AUDIT Due at August Registration			\$83 PER CLASS
ADDITIONAL COSTS (ALL FEES ARE NON-F	REFUNDABLE)		
ADD/DROP FEE First change after registration			\$20
APPLICATION FEE Non-refundable			\$50
BADGE REPLACEMENT FEE			\$5
BOOKS (Approximate)			\$500 PER YEAR
<b>GRADUATION FEE</b> Due February 2, 2026			\$85
DOMESTIC ENROLLMENT FEE Non-refundable			\$150
INTERNATIONAL CHANGE OF STATUS FEE			\$100
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT FEE			\$500
LATE PAYMENT FEE			\$40
LATE REGISTRATION FEE			\$25
MAKE UP EXAM FEE			\$10 PER EXAM
WORSHIP PRACTICUM FEE*			\$500
\$250 PER SEMESTER AT REGISTRATION			¢E00
MEDIA TECHNOLOGY FEE*  \$250 PER SEMESTER AT REGISTRATION			\$500
TRANSCRIPT PROCESSING FEE			\$10
VICTORY HOUSING		** (	\$325 PER MONTH
**CONTACT HOUSING@VICTORY.COM FOR MORE INFO ON NON	TRADITIONAL STUDENTS & FAMILIES	<u> </u>	
VICTORY COLLEGE ONLINE			
APPLICATION FEE Non-Refundable			\$50
COST PER COURSE Non-Refundable			\$210
TRANSFER FEE On-Campus to Online			\$75